OptiFlood – compact and
complete solution
OptiFlood Mini MVP504
Philips has a long tradition of excellence in environmentally friendly asymmetric
floodlighting systems for sports and general area lighting as well as architectural
applications. OptiFlood’s extremely efficient, best-in-class optical system provides an
accurately controlled light distribution – total light cut-off above the horizontal and a peak
beam intensity at high angles – keeping obtrusive light to a minimum. Both the MVP504

CDM-T 35 W Open T-POT
small
Order Code Full Product Name
Light
source
color
Lamp
family
code
Lamp
power Optic type
29351700 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K
EB II
- CPO-TW 60 W Optic for
CosmoPolis lamp
29354800 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842
EB I TP-S GR
842
neutral
white
CDM-T 35 W Open T-POT
small
29361600 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K
EB I GR
- CPO-TW 60 W Optic for
CosmoPolis lamp
29362300 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K
EB I GR
- CPO-TW 90 W Optic for
CosmoPolis lamp
29364700 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842
EB II TP-S GR
842
neutral
white
CDM-T 35 W Open T-POT
small
29370800 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K
EB II GR
- CPO-TW 45 W Optic for
CosmoPolis lamp
29371500 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K
EB II GR
- CPO-TW 60 W Optic for
CosmoPolis lamp
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Color
29270100 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/942 EB I A -
29273200 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB I A -
29274900 MVP504 CDO-TT70W K EB I A -
29277000 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB I A -
29278700 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I A -
29279400 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I A -
29289300 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB II A -
29293000 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB II A -
29295400 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB II A -
29302900 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/942 EB I A GR Gray
29305000 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB I A GR Gray
29306700 MVP504 CDO-TT70W K EB I A GR Gray
29309800 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB I A GR Gray
29310400 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I A GR Gray
29311100 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I A GR Gray
29318000 MVP504 CDM-TD70W/942 EB II A GR Gray
29321000 MVP504 CDM-TD150W/942 EB II A GR Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Color
29322700 MVP504 CDO-TT70W K EB II A GR Gray
29325800 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB II A GR Gray
29326500 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB II A GR Gray
29327200 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB II A GR Gray
29334000 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842 EB I TP-S -
29337100 MVP504 CDM-T70W/942 EB I TP-S -
29340100 MVP504 CPO-TW45W K EB I -
29341800 MVP504 CPO-TW60W K EB I -
29342500 MVP504 CPO-TW90W K EB I -
29344900 MVP504 CDM-T35W/842 EB II TP-S -